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Markets Now

(As at 8.10pm)

Dow Jones Dn 211 (0.52%)
NASDAQ Dn 292 (1.70%)
GIFT NIFTY Dn 50 (0.20%)

Brent Crude $72.28 (0.56%)
Gold $2512 (0.21%)



Institutional Investor Activity
(Provisional)- Cash Segment

FIl Sell Rs. 620.95 Cr
DIl Buy Rs. 2121.53 Cr
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Indian Markets Today

© SENSEX

- Sep 06, 16:10 81,1 8393

@ NIFTY 50

s Sep 06, 16:10 24,8521 5

9 NIFTY BANK

== Sep 06, 16:10 50,576.85

9 NIFTY Midcap 100
= Sep 06,16:10

58,501.95
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Sectors where the
FPIs are Bullish & Bearish
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ANALYTICS

BULLISH -

SL No. Sectors iulgS %ﬁ;gl Total
1 Healthcare 3,462.00 2,369.00 5,831.00
2 Consumer Durables (584.00) 5,297.00 4,713.00
3 Consumer Services 2,196.00 1,962.00 4,158.00

4 Information Technology (493.00) 4,529.00 4,036.00
Fast Moving Consumer
5 Goods 1,785.00 1,815.00 3,600.00



SL

NO.

BEARISH

Sectors

Financial Services

Metals & Mining
Automobile and Auto
Components

Realty

Construction Materials

1-15
Aug

(14,790.00)

(2,668.00)

(1,628.00)
(889.00)

(2,036.00)

16-31 Aug

2,782.00

(1,105.00)

(751.00)
(277.00)

894.00
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ANALYTICS

Total

(12,008.00)

(3,773.00)

(2,379.00)
(1,166.00)

(1,142.00)



Crash in Vodafone Idea!
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