

NIFTY STRATEGY

LIVE TONIGHT AT 8.30PM ON YOUTUBE CA Mohit Sareen





Markets Now

(As at 8.10pm)

Dow Jones	Dn 211 (0.52%)
NASDAQ	Dn 292 (1.70%)
GIFT NIFTY	Dn 50 (0.20%)

Brent Crude	\$72.28 (0.56%)
Gold	\$2512 (0.21%)



Institutional Investor Activity (Provisional)- Cash Segment

FII Sell	Rs. 620.95 Cr		
DII Buy	Rs. 2121.53 Cr		



Indian Markets Today

SENSEX Sep 06, 16:10	81,183.93	1,017.23 -1.24%
NIFTY 50 Sep 06, 16:10	24,852.15	292.95 -1.17%
NIFTY BANK ■ Sep 06, 16:10	50,576.85	896.20 -1.74%
NIFTY Midcap 100 ■ Sep 06, 16:10	58,501.95	946,55 -1.59%



Why Did Stock Markets Fall Today?



Sectors where the FPIs are Bullish & Bearish



BULLISH

SL No.	Sectors	1-15 Aug	16-31 Aug	Total
1	Healthcare	3,462.00	2,369.00	5,831.00
2	Consumer Durables	(584.00)	5,297.00	4,713.00
3	Consumer Services	2,196.00	1,962.00	4,158.00
4	Information Technology	(493.00)	4,529.00	4,036.00
5	Fast Moving Consumer Goods	1,785.00	1,815.00	3,600.00



BEARISH

SL No.	Sectors	1-15 Aug	16-31 Aug	Total
1	Financial Services	(14,790.00)	2,782.00	(12,008.00)
2	Metals & Mining	(2,668.00)	(1,105.00)	(3,773.00)
3	Automobile and Auto Components	(1,628.00)	(751.00)	(2,379.00)
4	Realty	(889.00)	(277.00)	(1,166.00)
5	Construction Materials	(2,036.00)	894.00	(1,142.00)



Crash in Vodafone Idea!